
 

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) INFORMATION:  The City of 
Spokane is committed to providing equal access to its facilities, programs and 
services for persons with disabilities.  Individuals requesting reasonable 
accommodations or further information may call, write, or email Risk Management 
at 509.625.6221, 808 W. Spokane Falls Blvd, Spokane, WA, 99201; or 
mlowmaster@spokanecity.org. Persons who are deaf or hard of hearing may 
contact Risk Management through the Washington Relay Service at 7-1-1. Please 
contact us forty-eight (48) hours before the meeting date.    
 

2024 Schedule of SERS Board Meetings 
 

Date Day Time Event 

Jan 3 Wed 1:00 pm  

Feb 7 Wed 1:00 pm  

Mar 6 Wed 1:00 pm 4th quarter investment performance report 

Apr 3 Wed 1:00 pm  

May 1 Wed 1:00 pm 2023 Actuary Valuation Report 

Jun 5 Wed 1:00 pm 
1st quarter investment performance report & 
2023 Audit Report 

Jun 26 Wed 1:00 pm  

Aug 7 Wed 1:00 pm  

Sep 4 Wed 1:00 pm 2nd quarter investment performance report 

Oct 2 Wed 1:00 pm  

Nov 6 Wed 1:00 pm  

Dec 4 Wed 1:00 pm 3rd quarter investment performance report 

 
These meetings are open to the public and are held in City Hall, 808 W. Spokane 
Falls Blvd., Council Briefing Center – Lower Level, Spokane, WA 
 
 
This schedule is subject to change 
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